
SUBshop Contact Details 
Phone: (07) 3552 7319, (07) 3552 7349, (07) 3552 7367, (07) 3552 7484 

Email: subshop@kelvingrovesc.eq.edu.au 
 

Kelvin Grove State College P&C Association 
PO Box 3201 Newmarket Queensland 4051     operations@kgscapac.org     www.kgscpac.org 

 
 
 
Back to School Uniform Fittings – Information for Families 
 
Appointments Required 
All uniform fittings during the Back-to-School period of November to January 
are by appointment only. 
Appointments can now be booked via SOBS. Scan to book your appointment 
 

 
 
Late Night Trading – Open until 6:00pm: 

 Monday 3 November 2025 
 Monday 10 November 2025 
 Monday 17 November 2025 

Special Offer 
A 5% discount applies to all full-priced uniform items from 3 to 17 November 2025. 
 

 
 
Regular Trading Hours Until 10 December 2025: 

 Monday, Wednesday and Friday: 8:00am – 2:00pm 
 Tuesday and Thursday: 8:00am – 11:00am 

 
 

 
Holiday Closure 
The SUBshop will be closed from 11 December 2025 to 18 January 2026. 
 

 
 
January 2026 Trading Hours: 

 Monday 19 January: 9:00am – 3:00pm – New Student Fittings Only 
 Tuesday 20 January: 9:00am – 5:30pm 
 Wednesday 21 January: Closed - Staff Professional Development Day 
 Thursday 22 January: 9:00am – 5:30pm 
 Friday 23 January: Closed - Staff Professional Development Day 
 Monday 26 January: Closed - Public Holiday 
 From Tuesday 27 January: Regular trading hours resume 

 
 

 
Please book your fitting early to secure a time that works best for your family. 


